
Liabilities

Credit Cards

Bank Loan, Credit Line

etc.

Family Loan

Income Taxes

Short Term Total

Mortgage Home

Car Loan

2nd Mortgage

Long Term Total

Total Liabilities

Total Assets -

Total Liabilities

Present Amount

$3,000

$5,000

$5,000

------

$13,000

$70,000

$8,000

------

$78,000

$91,000

$252,000

$91,000

$161,000

Chart 2A
Example Financial Position
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