Chart 2A Example Financial Position LIABILITIES

Liabilities	Present Amount
Credit Cards	\$3,000
Bank Loan, Credit Line	\$5,000
etc.	\$5,000
Family Loan	
Income Taxes	\$13,000
Short Term Total	\$70,000
Mortgage Home	\$8,000
Car Loan	
2nd Mortgage	\$78,000
Long Term Total	\$91,000
Total Liabilities	\$252,000
Total Assets -	\$91,000
Total Liabilities	\$161,000